


KHANAPARA :: GUWAHATI 781 022:: ASSAM 

A. For BVSc & AlH students governed by VCI MSVE 2016 as per fee structure for the year 2020-21 

given in lInformation Bulletin, 2020-21 

Category Admission Fee for one Hostel fee for one Particulars/ 
Academic year Academic year comments 

Domicile of Assam Waived Rs. 10,800.00 2016 Batch to 

2020 batch 

Students from outside Assam Rs. 9,990.00 Rs. 10,800.00 2016 Batch to 

(continuing students) 2020 batch 

For NRI and NRI sponsored Rs. 75.670.00 Rs. 10,800.00 2016 Batch to 

UG candidates 2020 batch 

For NRI and NRI sponsored Rs. 4,00.000.00 for NRI Newly admitted Ist Year 2016 Batch to 

UG candidates Students (Please ignore if paid) 2020 batch 

Rs. 2.00,000.00 for NRI admitted in 2018 (3rd 

Year Class) 

Rs. 2.00,000.00 = for NRI admitted in 2019 (2nd 

Year class) 

B. For BVSc & AH students governed by VCI MSVE 2008 as per fee structure for the year 2020-21 

given in Information Bulletin, 2020-21 

Category Admission Fee for 1st Hostel fee for 1st Particulars/ 

semester semester comments 

Domicile of Assam Waived Rs.6,300.G0 4th & 5th Year 

Repeater batch 

Students from outside Rs. 5.350.00 Rs.6,300.00 4th &Sth Year 

Assam (continuing Repeater batch 

students) 

For NRI and NRI Rs. 38,140.00 Rs. 6,300.00 4th & Sth Year 

sponsored UG candidates 
Repeater batch 

Miscellaneous fees: 
Particulars Payable (Rs.) SI.No. 

100.00 Compartmental Examination fee (per course) 
. 

300.00 
2. Re-Evaluation of answer script (per course) 

Registration fee for project work from outside the Rs.1,000 for one semester or less 
3 

(US$ 100 for foreign student) 
mainstream 

Rs.5,000 for one semester or less 
4. 

Laboratory fee for the outside student / worker (upto 
(US$ 1000 for foreign student) 

three months) 

Rs.9,000 for one semester 
Laboratory fee for the outside student / worker 

. 

(beyond three months) 
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN, COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, 
ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI-22 

Admission for Continuing Students for the session 2020-21 (P.G) 
Commencement of Classes: 15th September, 2020 (Online Class) 

Categories of the Fees structure are as follows: 

1. Admission Fees: 

Admission Fees 
Hostel Categories Remarks (Non- 

Hosteller) 
32475/ 

Fees (Hosteller) 
36975/- Higher 

Fees 
4500/- Applicable for the students admitted during 2012-13 

to 2016-17 batch. 
Category 
(HFC) 

43650/ 39150/- 4500/- Applicable for the students admitted during 2017-18 
and 2018-19 batch. 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2019-20. 
batch 

51600/ 47100/- 4500/- 

58870/ 54370/- 4500/ Applicable for the students admitted during 2020-21 
batch (Fresh) 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2012-13 

to 2016-17 batch. 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2017-18 

and 2018-19 batch. 

ICAR 10220/ 5720/- 4500/ 

11590/ 7090/- 4500/ 

12970/ 8470/- 
12480/- 

4500/|Applicable for the students admitted during 2019-20. 
4500/ Applicable for the students admitted during 2020-21 16980/- 

batch (Fresh) 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2012-13 
to 2016-1 

7 batch. 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2017-18 

and 2018-19 batch. 

Domicilee 4500/- 
of Assamn 

4500/- 

4500/- Applicable for the students admitted during 2019-20. 
Applicable for the students admitted during 2020-21 4500/ 

batch (Fresh) 
Note: The student belonging to the State of Assam shall have to pay the hostel fees during admission. 

2. Miscellaneous charge for Post Graduate Degree Programmes 
|Si. No Particulars 

Re admission fees (For P.G.) 
Comprehensive Examination Fee 
MVSc Thesis Examination Fee 
Ph.D. Thesis Examination Fee 
Repeat examination Fees ('F° removal) per course 
Removal of "ab' grade for 1 missed examination (Theory) fee 
Removal of 'ab' grade for subsequent missed examination (Theory) fee 
Removal of 'ab' grade for 1 missed examination (Practical) fee 
Removal of 'ab" grade for subsequent missed examination (Practical) fee 
Re-evaluation of Answer Script ( per paper) 

Late Registration fee (per day) 

Amount 
Rs. 300/-

Rs. 500/- 
Rs. 500/-| 
Rs. 1500/- 
Rs. 100/ 
Rs. 500/- 
Rs. 300/-

Rs. 300 
Rs. 200/- 
Rs. 300/-

Rs. 100/- 
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Please click on the link given below for the online payment portal: - 

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=2893557 

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=2893557
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